University of Alberta Students’ Union

A FINANCE
COMMITTEE
July 13,2020
5:30pm
Google Hangout
ATTENDANCE
NAME PROXY PRESENT
Alana Krahn Y/N
Katie Kidd Y
Lucas Marques Y
Rahul Korde N N
Samar Barazesh Y
Tyler Saretzky Y
Kristofer Akkerman Y
Marwan Burhani Y

AGENDA/MINUTES (ACRONYM 2020-04)

2020-04/1 INTRODUCTION
2020-04/1a Call to Order
2020-04/1b Approval of Agenda
2020-04/1c Approval of Minutes
2020-04/1d Chair’s Business

Meeting to discuss finances and COVID


https://meet.google.com/tre-becc-eyk

2020-04/2
2020-04/2a
2020-04/3

2020-04/3a

2015-01/4
2015-01/4a
2015-01/5
2015-01/5a

2015-01/5b

QUESTION/DISCUSSION PERIOD

Summarize important questions and discussion topics here.
COMMITTEE BUSINESS

DFU Discussion

INFORMATION ITEMS

ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting: Date, Time, Location

MOVER/SECONDER move to adjourn.



